24 Ekim 2021 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

Atismi
1.ALTOBELLA
2 ESSIZINCI
3.FLAYING COOL
4 MAGGY HAWK
5.|VELENGiQ
6.PELE AND DIDO
7.PRENSES KARSIYAKA
8.QUEEN AYCA
9.SESENTAY UNO
0 10.SOMETHINGCRAZY

(7]
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1.)66.000 ¢

Yas
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2ydd
2ykd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd

Deklareler

Maiden/Digi
2.)26.400 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LION HEART (USA) - ALWAYS MARJU
TOROK (IRE) - DIANMOND IN THE SKY
KULOGLU- FLAYING GRL
SIDNEY"S CANDY (USA) - SHNING GOLD
BANKNOTE (GB) - DOHA SFRNG
WENER WALZER (GER) - AVAYA
VENDIP (USA) - FIRST AND FOREMOST
EL CORREDOR (USA) - GHOST MOUNTAN
SCARFACE - FEDALIZA (IRE)
LION HEART (USA) - YOUDRVESVECRAZY (USA)

Siklet
57
57
54
57
55
57
57
54
57
57

57 kg,
3)13.200 ¢

Jokey
S.BOYRAZ
MUS.GELIK
Y.E.YUKSEL
T.YILDIZ
F.ARSLAN
AASLAN
1.SOYAD
G.OZCELIK
N.ACI
H.SIMSEK

Sahip
TUNC CAVCAV
CEMKAAN PARSAK
CEM YURDAKUL
0zGUR DEMR
AYDIN USTUNDAG
GUROL ULUDAG
MVEHVMET SEVKI TUNC
MURAT GICEK
ERSIN YILDIZ
TAVER KOLDAS

istanbul Hipdromu (84. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim
4.)6.600 ¢

Antrendrii

E.CUKURKAS
MAKBULUT

S.DASTAN
MAH.BAYKARA
V.YUKSEL
Y.DEMRKIRAN
GSUBASI
V.YUKSEL
RPERI
H.CALISKAN

HP

33

30

1"

Son6 Y.
45
53
665272
64
8
77
365
70
98788
49



